Position

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Modesto
Modesto
Modesto
Modesto
Modesto
Modesto
Modesto

Department /
Subdivision

City Council Of Modesto
City Council Of Modesto
City Council Of Modesto
City Council Of Modesto
City Council Of Modesto
City Council Of Modesto
City Council Of Modesto

Total Wages

$41,040
$24,000
$24,000
$24,000
$24,000
$23,500
$23,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,539
$900
$900
$900
$900
$0
$863



